

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE ADVANCEMENT OF SCIENCE ELECTED AS A FELLOW 1960 H. TRACY HALL

THE AMERICAN SOCIETY OF TOOL AND MANUFACTURING ENGINEERS

RESEARCH MEDAL

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY

JAMES E. TALMAGE SCIENTIFIC ACHIEVMENT AWARD

1965 H. TRACY HALL

AMERICAN CHEMICAL SOCIETY SALT LAKE CITY SECTION

UTAH AWARD

THE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF MANUFACTURES MODERN PIONEERS IN CREATIVE INDUSTRY AWARD 1965 H. TRACY HALL

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMISTS CHEMICAL PIONEER AWARD

Awarded for being the first to convert graphite into diamond

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY
HONORARY DOCTOR OF SCIENCE DEGREE

1971 H. TRACY HALL

THE AMERICAN CHEMICAL SOCIETY GOLD MEDAL AWARD FOR CREATIVE INVENTION 1972 H. TRACY HALL FOR BEING THE FIRST TO MAKE DIAMOND

THE INTERMOUNTAIN SOCIETY OF INVENTORS AND DESIGNERS

CERTIFICATE FOR DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AND LEADERSHIP IN THE FIELD OF INVENTION AND DESIGNING

THE AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR METALS MODERN PIONEERS IN CREATIVE INDUSTRY AWARD 1973 H.TRACY HALL

INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH MAGAZINE

IR-100 AWARD

FOR THE INVENTION OF INDEXABLE SINTERED DIAMOND CUTTING TOOLS

THE AMERICAN PHYSICAL SOCIETY INTERNATIONAL PRIZE FOR NEW MATERIALS 1977 H. TRACY HALL

UTAH ACADEMY OF SCIENCES, ARTS, AND LETTERS WILLARD GARDNER PRIZE 1977 H. TRACY HALL

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY KARL G. MAESER RESEARCH AWARD 1978 H. TRACY HALL

ABRASIVE ENGINEERING SOCIETY

MAN OF THE YEAR AWARD FOR INOVATIONS IN THE USE OF DIAMOND ABRASIVES

WEBER STATE COLLEGE (NOW WEBER STATE UNIVERSITY)

HONORARY DOCTOR OF HUMANITIES

UTAH GOVERNORS MEDAL FOR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 1994 H. TRACY HALL